
Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
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FINISH & MATERIAL BLADES

BLACK (BK

MATTE WHITE (MW)

BLACK/WALNUT (BKWN)

MATTE WHITE/TEAK (MWTK)

MATERIAL: ABS

PITCH: 18°

KEANU  | 88753 | 88754 | 88755

Inspired by the effortless rhythm of a gentle breeze, the Keanu fan brings both form and function to indoor and outdoor spaces. Its 

graceful curve appears like carved wood but it is made of ABS blades designed for durability in Wet Location applications. The 

energy-efficient DC motor ensures quiet, powerful performance. Offering versatility for any setting, the Keanu is available as a close-to-

ceiling hugger or with down rod options, with or without an integrated, CCT-tunable light kit. The LED is adjustable from a warm 2700K 

to bright 5000K. Choose from Matte White, Matte Black, or Satin Nickel finishes, with Teak wood blade options for Matte White and 

Walnut wood blades for Matte Black. Complete with a DC wall control, the Keanu delivers a refreshing blend of modern design and year-

round comfort.

Indoor/Outdoor | DC Motor | Damp Rated | ABS Blades

88755 88755

88754

(No Light Kit)

(No Light Kit)

56” 

56” 

56” 

DIMENSIONS DOWNRODSLAMPING

4540 CFM

219 CFM / W

15W

4540 CFM

219 CFM / W

15W

4540 CFM 

219 CFM / W

15W

NO LIGHT KIT

NO LIGHT KIT

18W PCB LED Integrated

COLOR TEMP: 30-40-50K, CRI: 80+

LUMENS: lm 1150 DELIVERED

8
8

7
5

3
8

8
7

5
4

8
8

7
5

5

ENERGY INFO AT HIGH SPEED

AIRFLOW:

AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:

ELECTRICITY USE:

AIRFLOW:

AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:

ELECTRICITY USE:

AIRFLOW:

AIRFLOW EFFECIENCY:

ELECTRICITY USE:

56” D x 12.75” H 

BLADE: 3 x 27.75”

56” D x 13.25” H 

BLADE: 3 x 27.75”

56” D x 14” H 

BLADE: 3 x 31.75”

12” FRD10012

18” FRD10018

24” FRD10024

36” FRD10036

48” FRD10048

60” FRD10060*

72” FRD10072*

*Only available 
in Powder Coat 
finishes
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(Included)


